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6857096BRU / 6857196 BRU - Piper Bookcase

Finish: Black / Cream

Wood Breakdown:
Total storage:

96%
11.04 Cubic Feet

Overall Product Size:
31.500in (W) x 17.875in (D) x 60.000in (H)
80.00cm (W) x 45.50cm (D) x 152.50cm (H)

Maximum Weight Capacities
Unit Weight: 99.00 Ibs (45.00kg)

35 Ibs
15.9 Kg

1.169 Cubic Feet
each drawer

1.47 Cubic Feet
open strorage
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3.344 Cubic Feet

3.167 Cubic Feet

3.364 Cubic Feet

0 Ibs
0 Kg

30 Ibs
13.6 Kg
each shelf


